

## **PACHET 15.12**

I.D.: 76577968

---

Data publicarii	16.12.22	Coduri CPV	39162000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	7.643,50 RON - 7.643,50 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: PACHET BKL3-150-012 50 5,46 273 HS-70 100 3,30 330 STRN-250 50 5,41 270,5 EWJ 300-3 3 2090,00 6270 - BALANTA 300 GRAME THER-110 20 25,00 500 7643,5

---